Westville Semester 1 2025 CELCATEH

web publisher

Module timetable - MATH150 (R1), MATH150 W1 (R1) (B) Mathematics for Natural Sciences (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am 11:25am 12:20pm 01:15pm 02:10pm 03:05pm 04:00pm 04:45pm

Monday

Wks 7-9, 11
13, 15-16, 19
21, 2025/02/
10 ... 2025/
05/19

Module:
MATH150
(R1)
(MATH150
W1 (R1) (B)
Mathematics
for Natural
Sciences)
Room: L17 -
334 -T
Creston
(1100]1|27)
(L Block)

Tue

Tutorial, 02:10pm-05:10pm, Wks 7-13, 16-21, 2025
02/11 ... 2025/05/20

Module: MATH150 (R1) (MATH150 W1 (R1) (B)
Mathematics for Natural Sciences)
Room: G5 - 491 -T Creston (1065|1|5) (G Block)
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07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Wednesday

Wks 7-13, 11
17-21, 2025/
02/12 ...
2025/05/21

Module:
MATH150
(R1)
(MATH150
W1 (R1) (B)
Mathematics
for Natural
Sciences)
Room: L18 -
349 -T
Creston
(1100]1|18)

(L Block)

Thursday

Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-21,
2025/02/13 ... 2025/05/22

Module: MATH150 (R1)
(MATH150 W1 (R1) (B)
Mathematics for Natural
Sciences)

Room: L18 - 349 -T Creston
(1100]1]18) (L Block)
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07:45am 08:40am 09:35am 10:30am 11:25am 12:20pm 01:15pm 02:10pm 03:05pm 04:00pm 04:45pm

Wks 7-11, 1
15, 17, 19-20
2025/02/14 ..
2025/05/16

Module:
MATH150
(R1)
(MATH150
W1 (R1) (B)
Mathematics
for Natural
Sciences)
Room: L18 -
349 -T
Creston
(1100]1|18)
(L Block)

Friday
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